Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

15 COAL
C004 COTTONWOOD Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $53,424.60
110 Regular Certified Salaries $42,501.00 211655: DANIEL, JOHN
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,390.80 112 110
Personnel Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $2,842.69 tress/Head of School
Personnel 112 251
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff $690.11  Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief 110
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 213
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 251
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 116
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

112 116
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

Base Salary

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

TRS Offset Credit

$84,114.00
$28,334.00

$1,895.00

$42,501.00

$7,391.00

$2,843.00

$690.00

$460.00



