Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS

15 COAL

SPR DETAILS

IS COAL							
C004	COTTONWOOD	Enc: \$0.00	Warrants: \$	53,424.60			
110 Regular Certified Salaries			\$42,501.00	211655: DANIEL, JOHN			\$84,114.00
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified			\$7,390.80		110	Base Salary	\$28,334.00
Personnel 251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified			\$2,842.69	Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School	5		
Personnel			* ,	112	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$1,895.00
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff			\$690.1 ⁻	Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School		-	
				115 Superintendent/Chief	110	Base Salary	\$42,501.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School			
				115 Superintendent/Chief	213	Fringe HIth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,391.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School			
				115 Superintendent/Chief	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$2,843.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		-	
				of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$690.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	110	TKS Offset Credit	\$090.00
				of Charter School			
				112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$460.00
				tress/Head of School	•		